
Cognome Nome Cognome Nome Cognome Nome

MERONE UMBERTO ACCORDINO GABRIELE GUADAGNINO CHIARA

BARBETTI LUCA AGABITINI TIZIANO GUBBINI GIANNI

FARNETI MARTA AGATI EMANUELA MANCA ANTONELLA

CUCCARO PIETRO AGOSTINELLI VALENTINA MERONE UMBERTO

AGABITINI TIZIANO ANGELINI CLAUDIO MICALIZZI ELISA

BUGIANTELLA FRANCESCO BARBETTI LUCA MONACELLI RICCARDO

PEVERINI MANILA BASTIANINI FRANCESCO MORLENI GIANLUCA

GUBBINI GIANNI BELLOCO DESIREE' PATUCCA MICHELE

PEPI ALICE BUGIANTELLA FRANCESCO PEPI ALICE

AGOSTINELLI VALENTINA CANTELMO PATRIZIA PEVERINI MANILA

CANTELMO PATRIZIA CAPRINI NICOLA POSTI LUCIANO

ANGELINI CLAUDIO CASTAGNOLI ALICE PULETTI FILIPPO

BELLOCO DESIREE' CASTELLINI NICOLA REMEDIA MARCO

POSTI LUCIANO CESAREO VALENTINO ROPPA ANNA MARIA

ROPPA ANNA MARIA CONSALVI ANDREA ROSSI SILVIA

ROSSI SILVIA CORAZZI GIANLUCA SCAPICCHI FRANCESCO ROMANO

PULETTI FILIPPO CUCCARO PIETRO SCIALO' DANIELE

GISTI DIEGO DAMIANI DIMITRI SCOPPOLETTI TOMMASO

ZAFFARANI ISABELLA DOMINIJANNI LUCETTA TARANTINO FIORELLA

CASTAGNOLI ALICE FARNETI MARTA TOMASSONI SABRINA

GIANGRECO RICCARDO GAUDENZI ALESSANDRO TOMMASI LEONARDO

MONACELLI RICCARDO GIANGRECO RICCARDO ZAFFARANI ISABELLA

DAMIANI DIMITRI GISTI DIEGO

DOMINIJANNI LUCETTA

MANCA ANTONELLA

CORAZZI GIANLUCA

TOMMASI LEONARDO

CONSALVI ANDREA

CASTELLINI NICOLA

SCIALO' DANIELE

AGATI EMANUELA

REMEDIA MARCO

SCOPPOLETTI TOMMASO

BASTIANINI FRANCESCO

GUADAGNINO CHIARA

MORLENI GIANLUCA

SCAPICCHI FRANCESCO ROMANO

GAUDENZI ALESSANDRO

ACCORDINO GABRIELE

CESAREO VALENTINO

CAPRINI NICOLA

PATUCCA MICHELE

TARANTINO FIORELLA

MICALIZZI ELISA

TOMASSONI SABRINA
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AMMESSI PROVE ORALI
CALENDARIO ORALI -                                          

Giovedì 18 dicembre 2014 ore 14:00

CALENDARIO ORALI -                                          

Venerdì 19 dicembre 2014 ore 14:00



Cognome Nome

ALCANTARA PADILLA ARTURO RUBEN

ARCANGELI ROBERTO

ARIAS PUQUIO ABRAHAM

BETORI WALTER

BIGI MICHELE

BORGIONI GIULIO

BUDELLI PAOLO

CAPUCCELLA ELISA

CARCETTI MARIA SUSANNA

CARVELLI SALVATORE

CATANZANI ROBERTO

CECCARELLI ELIA

CERBINI ALESSANDRA

CHIUCCHIO FRANCESCA ROMANA

CIPOLLETTA LIANA

DAMATI RAFIDA MUSA ISSA

DE FILIPPO MARIA LUISA

DELLA CORTE EMMANUELE

DELLI VENERI DANILO

EL HAOUS AHMED

GIACOMETTI ERIC GERARD PATRICK 

GRILLI EMANUELE

HAFEZ IYAD

INNOCENZI LORENZO

L'ABBATE MATTIA

LIONETTI PIERFRANCESCO

LIONETTI ELVIRA

MARIOTTI STEFANO

MAROTTA MICHELE

MESCHINI MASSIMO

MILLEFIORINI PAOLO

MORICONI GIANCARLO

MORONI NICOLA

NATICCHI MARTINA

OCCHIPINTI ROSARIO

PACE MICHELARCANGELO

PANNACCI EDOARDO

PATALINI CLAUDIO

PEDETTI MARTINA

PELARACCI MATTIA

PEVERINI DAVIDE

RIETI LORENZO

ROMANO CLAUDIO

ROSSI DANIELE

SAGGESE MARCO

SARACHINO CRISTINA

SEBIS FLAVIO

SEGOLONI PIERO

SEGOLONI PAOLA

SEPPOLONI ILARIA

SIRA' ALESSIO

SMERALDO FRANCESCO

SMERALDO MARCO

SPACCINO PAOLO

SPINA GIUSEPPE

TOSTI ALESSANDRO

VESCARELLI GIORGIO

VOLPINI ANGELO

ZAMPIERI MARCO

NON AMMESSI PROVE ORALI (ordine alfabetico)


